
CLASS 7 21ST-22ND MARCH  2022 CLASS 7

ENGLISH 36.7 1
CIVIC AND MORAL EDUCATION 33.7 2
SCIENCE 29.3 3
KISWAHILI 27.3 4
SOCIAL STUDIES 26.7 5
MATHEMATICS 18.0 6

SUBJECT/GRADE A B C D F
MATHEMATICS 0 0 0 3 0
KISWAHILI 0 1 2 0 0

ENGLISH 1 2 0 0 0

SCIENCE 0 1 2 0 0
SOCIAL STUDIES 0 1 2 0 0 SAT
CIVIC AND MORAL 0 2 1 0 0

A 0
B 1
C 2
D 0
F 0

100%
0%
100%
0%

SEATED
ABSENTEES

PASSED

FAILED

3
0
3
0

REGION: NJOMBE

29%0%

SCHOOL AVERAGE: 28.6 DISTRICT: NJOMBE
SUBJECT AND GRADE PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS

OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS

BOYS VS GIRLS PERFORMANCE

SUBJECT GRADE ANALYSIS

CHART SUBJECT ANALYSIS

53%
36%

SUBJECT RANKING
73%
67%
59%
55%

GOD GIVEN

3

TOTAL

3
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1 JANELUCK JOEL MHAVILE F 20 D 26 C 38 B 31 B 32 B 37 B 184 30.7 B 1

2 SANDRA SOLAR MWANGUPILI F 20 D 31 B 41 A 28 C 23 C 37 B 180 30.0 C 2

3 SALOME TULIZO NDONDOLE F 14 D 25 C 31 B 29 C 25 C 27 C 151 25.2 C 3
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